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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Fernandez153
Discover

9.800 9.350 9.6509.100 37.900
1T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Herring165
Discover

9.650 8.850 9.3509.525 37.375
5 8 1 5 2 

2 

Lillian Logue139
Discover

9.750 8.825 9.5009.050 37.125
4 9 4 2 3 

3 

Chloe Browne159
Discover

9.550 8.500 9.4509.100 36.600
6 13 2T 3 4 

4 

Rylee Carr583
Champion Academy

9.350 9.125 9.1008.925 36.500
12T 3 5 9 5 

5 

Maci Odums496
Reflex

9.500 9.050 9.4258.150 36.125
7T 4 10 4 6 

6 

Kaylah Hopkins410
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.375 8.8008.000 35.975
1T 1 12 11T 7 

7 

Sonia Ahmadova121
Stars

9.350 8.900 8.8008.625 35.675
12T 7 6 11T 8 

8 

Randi Teague417
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.925 8.8508.375 35.650
7T 5T 7T 10 9 

9 

Isabella Tijerina502
Reflex

9.450 8.925 9.2007.825 35.400
9T 5T 13T 7 10 

10 

Sarah Ferrara488
Reflex

9.450 8.725 9.1507.525 34.850
9T 11 17 8 11T

11T

Cameron Williams216
Above The Bar

9.000 8.775 8.7508.325 34.850
17 10 9 13 11T

11T

Kayleigh Nichols685
Acrosports

9.450 8.550 9.3007.375 34.675
9T 12 18 6 13 

13 

Bella Digulio393
Legacy

9.200 7.900 8.5008.375 33.975
15 17 7T 15 14 

14 

Kenzie Fernandez356
Legacy

9.100 8.450 8.4757.775 33.800
16 14 15 16 15 

15 

Brooke Kohan215
Above The Bar

8.950 8.200 8.5508.050 33.750
18T 16 11 14 16 

16 

Ziya Ali515
Sugar Land

8.800 8.350 8.1257.600 32.875
20T 15 16 17 17 

17 

Madeline Buell525
Sugar Land

8.800 7.650 7.7507.825 32.025
20T 18 13T 18 18 

18 

Lilyana Ulloa415
Pearland Elite

9.775 7.150 7.6007.300 31.825
3 19T 19 19 19 

19 

Yuliana Petrova344
HGA

9.300 7.150 7.4507.250 31.150
14 19T 20 20 20 

20 

Kennedi Canter324
Beaumont

8.950 7.150 7.1256.850 30.075
18T 19T 21 21 21 

21 
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